Beginner

Past Continuous Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 8 Q6FAWS

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Past Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(discuss) during the meeting?

(talk) about on the phone?

(enjoy) the party?

(talk) to on the phone?

(discuss) during the break?

(go) after the meeting?

(not/ prepare) for the lesson?

(spend) their holidays?

(go) after school last week?

(call) last night?

(not / wear) your new shoes?

(enjoy) the entertainment at the event?

(not / come) to the meeting yesterday?

(not/ complete) the project on time?

(study) for the test?

(talk) to in the hallway?

(get) home yesterday?

(not/ finish) the task on time?

(not / see) each other last week?

(talk) about in class?

(do) your homework last night?

(arrive) at the park?

(do) at the party?

(prepare) for the game last week?

What the team
What they
How the guests
Who Ashley
What we
Where you
Why the teachers
How your parents
Where we
Who your sister
Why you
How the guests
Why she
Why the team
How the students
Who the teacher
When you
Why the workers
Why we
What we
How you
When the kids
What we
How the team
Why the children

(not / help) with the chores yesterday?
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Answer Sheet (Q6FAWS)

Past Continuous Tense: Wh- Questions: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 8

1) was/discussing
2) were/talking
3) were/enjoying
4) was/talking
5) were/discussing
6) were/going
7) weren't/ preparing
8) were/spending
9) were/going
10) was/calling
11) weren't/ wearing
12) were / enjoying
13) wasn't/ coming
14) wasn't/ completing
15) were / studying
16) was/talking
17) were/ getting
18) weren't/finishing
19) weren't/ seeing
20) were /talking
21) were/doing
22) were/arriving
23) were/doing
24) was/ preparing

25) weren't/ helping
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